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Cédula Nombre Teléfonos Vacante Cátedras Dependencia Puntaje % Orden

8-741-1142 ANGIE GABRIELA RODRÍGUEZ CARREIRA 67022177 10376 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 82 30 1

4-757-1730 MARIA LUISA GONZÁLEZ CHAVEZ 771-4457 / 66992935  10376 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 58 21.22 2

2-120-782 JOSÉ CARLOS SÁNCHEZ CORONADO 65233281 10376 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 57 20.85 3

4-773-1974 NATHALY NICOLLE JUSTAVINO RIVERA 64465044 / 66278875 / 64465044 10376 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 55 20.12 4

4-701-467 NADIA YANETH  YANGUEZ 68009011 10376 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 47 17.2 5

6-709-2043 YINELA YABETH UREÑA MONTENEGRO 9787514 / 64652510 10376 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 46 16.83 6

4-217-816 MARICEL  GUERRA GUERRA 66416862 10376 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 45 16.46 7

6-715-601 ANA MARIA PIMENTEL MURILLO 6389028 / 664102575  10376 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 40 14.63 8

4-760-763 SARAH DEL CARMEN GALVEZ MONTENEGRO 66342516 10376 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 10.98 9

4-726-1737 FARIELYS JANNIN GONZÁLEZ CASTILLO 65966299 10376 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 29.8 10.9 10

4-769-1258 RICHARD  MONTERO BARRAZA 68091780 11021 MAESTRO C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 126.6 30 1

2-727-441 ALVIS ULISES GIL MARTÍNEZ 64388709 11021 MAESTRO C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 113 26.78 2

9-734-1196 ANA MARIEL CABALLERO ABREGO 9986720 / 62063695  11021 MAESTRO C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 97 22.99 3

9-753-494 MAGDALENA DEL CARMEN  DELGADO 67138689 11021 MAESTRO C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 89.2 21.14 4

6-703-968 CAMILO JAVIER BARRIO CASTRO 63959943 / 63790239 11021 MAESTRO C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 86 20.38 5

6-716-2255 JULISIS DEL CARMEN RÍOS SÁEZ 69457312 / 65645302  11021 MAESTRO C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 84 19.91 6

9-742-986 ZENAIDA ISBETH PÉREZ PINEDA 958-5231 /65318220  11021 MAESTRO C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 83 19.67 7

8-775-2078 JENIFER DEL CARMEN  SOTO 64166479 11021 MAESTRO C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 72 17.06 8

2-714-240 MARIA LUISA RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ 64834772 11021 MAESTRO C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 67 15.88 9

8-518-1539 YOLANDA JUDITH OJO GONZÁLEZ 2167328 11021 MAESTRO C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 62 14.69 10

0-N-21-630 PAUL FERNANDO PÉREZ YUSTY 39724772 / 640117 /  62886899 15892 FÍSICA  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 38 30 1

8-799-585 ABDIEL ALBERTO SALAZAR CORREA 3960789 / 63499404 15892 FÍSICA  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 14.8 11.68 2

4-743-1077 EZEQUIEL  APARICIO DEAN 7092904 / 68721490  62457828 1632 QUÍMICA C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 84.7 30 1

8-842-1862 JORGE ARIEL RAMOS DE LEON 939000 / 662101213 16596 EDUCACIÓN MUSICAL C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 55 30 1

8-420-433 ERASMO LUIS SÁNCHEZ IBARRA 680878 / 6865363301  16596 EDUCACIÓN MUSICAL C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 45 24.55 2

8-916-211 DENIS ELIZABETH MUÑOZ CAMPOS 62152628 / 62152628 16596 EDUCACIÓN MUSICAL C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 36 19.64 3

6-718-426 MEYVI MASSIEL GARCÍA HIGUERA 65816770 / 64316507  22486 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 66 30 1

9-711-2197 YAMILETH ESTHER RUÍZ GONZÁLEZ 69737752 22486 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 66 30 2

4-773-1974 NATHALY NICOLLE JUSTAVINO RIVERA 64465044 / 66278875  64465044 22486 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 55 25 3

4-724-480 ESTHER MARÍA GARCÍA RÍOS 64166181 / 65687308  22486 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 50 22.73 4

9-724-1054 SMARLIN DEL ROSARIO AVILA GONZÁLEZ 9998516 / 64845789  22486 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 50 22.73 5

9-730-2385 PASTOR  BORDONES VIROLA 998-1994 22486 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 45 20.45 6

6-85-847 ORISTELA DIAMARA CISNEROS ROBLES 2732990 / 68909462  68909462 22486 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 42 19.09 7

6-702-2048 EDELMIRA EDITH MORENO RODRIGUEZ 68244992 22486 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 42 19.09 8

9-702-2109 ELISENIA JUDITH RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 68088274 22486 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 13.64 9

6-706-930 IDANIA YAZMIN FLORES SAAVEDRA 68668134 22486 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 13.64 10

6-718-426 MEYVI MASSIEL GARCÍA HIGUERA 65816770 / 64316507  24240 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 66 30 1

9-711-2197 YAMILETH ESTHER RUÍZ GONZÁLEZ 69737752 24240 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 66 30 2

4-724-480 ESTHER MARÍA GARCÍA RÍOS 64166181 / 65687308  24240 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 50 22.73 3

9-724-1054 SMARLIN DEL ROSARIO AVILA GONZÁLEZ 9998516 / 64845789  24240 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 50 22.73 4

9-730-2385 PASTOR  BORDONES VIROLA 998-1994 24240 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 45 20.45 5
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6-85-847 ORISTELA DIAMARA CISNEROS ROBLES 2732990 / 68909462  68909462 24240 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 42 19.09 6

6-702-2048 EDELMIRA EDITH MORENO RODRIGUEZ 68244992 24240 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 42 19.09 7

9-702-2109 ELISENIA JUDITH RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 68088274 24240 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 13.64 8

6-706-930 IDANIA YAZMIN FLORES SAAVEDRA 68668134 24240 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 13.64 9

8-791-1824 YADILKA YARINETH MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ 24240 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 13.64 10

4-268-952 LILIANA DEL CARMEN SAMUDIO ARMUELLES 64749523 30358 ORIENTACIÓN C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 89 30 1

4-729-1732 DAYRA MARQUELA CORELLA GONZÁLEZ 65331020 30358 ORIENTACIÓN C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 81.8 27.57 2

4-750-951 STAYCE KAICELYN ARAÚZ MARTÍNEZ 67206983 / 6804222  30358 ORIENTACIÓN C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 57 19.21 3

8-776-1431 NEYARITH MARIA TUÑON ACHITO 60408494 / 2038118  30358 ORIENTACIÓN C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 55 18.54 4

8-797-86 MIREYA BETSYBEL BATISTA NAVALO 67701394 32079 FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 61.6 30 1

2-721-1192 NELSON AMETH ARQUIÑEZ SOTO 66656883 32079 FÍSICA C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 15 7.31 2

4-743-1077 EZEQUIEL  APARICIO DEAN 7092904 / 68721490  62457828 32227 QUÍMICA C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 84.7 30 1

4-723-1345 OSMAR AMADO NUÑEZ RODRÍGUEZ 69486878 35227 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 30 2

8-470-824 ERIC NOEL CEDEÑO CAMAÑO 67613220 35227 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 18.5 18.5 3

9-751-2208 VALENTIN ALEJANDRO DE LEON PINILLA 35227 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 14 14 4

8-367-527 REGINA DEL CARMEN  VIQUEZ 3450008 / 64690332 45785 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. PADRE FERNANDO GUARDIA JAEN P.J. 55 30 1

9-746-1545 DIOSELINA DEL CARMEN BARRIA RODRÍGUEZ 68944901 4717 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 97 30 1

7-709-2085 YANEY JACKELINE FRIAS MELGAR 9950374 /66510137  67968050 4717 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 94 29.07 2

6-709-39 MARIZEL DEL CARMEN PEREIRA RIQUELME 4717 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 85.5 26.44 3

6-718-2145 HISIBEL ANAYANSI CARDOZE BERNAL 4717 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 85.1 26.32 4

7-710-760 NADIUSKA NAIR RIVERA LOPEZ 63551008 4717 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 72 22.27 5

9-753-135 JENIFFER MASSIEL JUAREZ ATENCIO 9586179 / 65069586  4717 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 72 22.27 6

9-749-715 GRIMA YAQUELIN VASQUEZ PINILLA 63663480 / 68248740  4717 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 71 21.96 7

9-737-2046 MILAGROS DEL CARMEN VÁSQUEZ PINILLA 68248740 / 68950365  4717 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 70 21.65 8

6-713-825 BETSY MARIEL QUINTERO DÍAZ 9104418 / 68954351 4717 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 57 17.63 9

8-775-1515 MARIANA  LUNA GUEVARA 3986633 / 62593221  4717 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 55.3 17.1 10

7-704-1929 MARIA ESTHER MITRE ZAMBRANO 230-5509 / 64768082  64575488 48133 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 93 30 1

7-104-226 LISETH ANAYS VEGA SÁEZ 966-7752 / 295-2634  48133 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 88.4 28.52 2

6-85-792 SANDRA IVETH GUTIÉRREZ ULLOA 9230802 / 66923720 48133 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 83 26.77 3

8-895-1089 YANESSY YASSIEL MENDOZA NUÑEZ 64047491 48133 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 81 26.13 4

9-730-1116 ELVIA LISBETH DÍAZ CONCEPCIÓN 69588123 48133 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 67 21.61 5

6-75-780 ISIDRA ELISABETH ALFONSO GOVEA 996-7418 / 996-4709  48133 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 60 19.35 6

8-821-2306 GERMAN  REINA GONZÁLEZ 60040676 48133 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 58 18.71 7

8-853-2050 GLADISEL YADILKA CASTILLERO SÁNCHEZ 3456400 / 64470675  48133 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 56.5 18.23 8

8-367-527 REGINA DEL CARMEN  VIQUEZ 3450008 / 64690332 48133 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 55 17.74 9

8-858-509 SILKA DAYANARA IBARRA GONZÁLEZ 69243901 / 64879890  48133 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 55 17.74 10

7-704-1929 MARIA ESTHER MITRE ZAMBRANO 230-5509 / 64768082  64575488 48134 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 93 30 1

7-104-226 LISETH ANAYS VEGA SÁEZ 966-7752 / 295-2634  48134 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 88.4 28.52 2

6-85-792 SANDRA IVETH GUTIÉRREZ ULLOA 9230802 / 66923720 48134 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 83 26.77 3

8-895-1089 YANESSY YASSIEL MENDOZA NUÑEZ 64047491 48134 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 81 26.13 4

9-730-1116 ELVIA LISBETH DÍAZ CONCEPCIÓN 69588123 48134 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 67 21.61 5

6-75-780 ISIDRA ELISABETH ALFONSO GOVEA 996-7418 / 996-4709  48134 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 60 19.35 6
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8-821-2306 GERMAN  REINA GONZÁLEZ 60040676 48134 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 58 18.71 7

8-853-2050 GLADISEL YADILKA CASTILLERO SÁNCHEZ 3456400 / 64470675  48134 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 56.5 18.23 8

8-367-527 REGINA DEL CARMEN  VIQUEZ 3450008 / 64690332 48134 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 55 17.74 9

8-858-509 SILKA DAYANARA IBARRA GONZÁLEZ 69243901 / 64879890  48134 ESPAÑOL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 55 17.74 10

9-726-846 NETTZER EDUARDO CHEN SOLIS 67196413 48135 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 153 30 1

6-716-2227 RUSBETH YOSSIMAR VERGARA CAMPOS 9920426 / 64449722  67392419 48135 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 131 25.69 2

9-742-122 THAIS NOHELY MENDOZA JARAMILLO 9590182 / 62240804  48135 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 120.5 23.63 3

9-715-2498 ENRIQUE ANTONIO JUAREZ ATENCIO 60081302 48135 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 119 23.33 4

6-716-2130 FLORENCIA  ROSARIO CRUZ 9787155 / 9782865  64271041 48135 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 110.5 21.67 5

7-707-1228 LUCILA MARLENYS VEGA VÁSQUEZ 68448210 48135 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 107 20.98 6

6-85-242 MARUKEL OMAYRA POLO MORALES 9945039 48135 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 92.8 18.2 7

8-800-353 JUAN ERNESTO SAMUDIO ROJAS 68868812 48135 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 90 17.65 8

8-759-42 JAIR ANTONIO PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ 9665086 / 67160884  48135 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 89 17.45 9

4-743-588 KATHERINE DEL CARMEN  MORALES 69828553 48135 INGLÉS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 88.5 17.35 10

9-725-189 ESTEFANY YURIDIA APARICIO BERNAL 998-6181 / 65701596  48136 GEOGRAFÍA, CÍVICA, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICAC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 79 30 1

8-705-1938 NAYOOTT JUDAIJA COUTTE GÓMEZ 2172746 / 2675258  66745964 48136 GEOGRAFÍA, CÍVICA, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICAC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 65 24.68 2

8-307-967 CARMEN  CORDOBA ROMERO 2587832 / 6912390  69123902 48136 GEOGRAFÍA, CÍVICA, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICAC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 65 24.68 3

7-118-830 HECTOR  SOLIS VELASQUEZ 996-1165 / 994-7875  48136 GEOGRAFÍA, CÍVICA, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICAC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 62 23.54 4

2-726-1819 YAISETH DEL CARMEN QUIJADA FERNÁNDEZ 65743803 48136 GEOGRAFÍA, CÍVICA, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICAC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 58 22.03 5

8-738-1652 ADOLFO  CUBILLA HERNÁNDEZ 7754084 / 62837155 48136 GEOGRAFÍA, CÍVICA, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICAC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 58 22.03 6

2-724-2064 NATHALIE  BUITRAGO GÓMEZ 6070960  63023484 48136 GEOGRAFÍA, CÍVICA, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICAC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 55.5 21.08 7

1-726-2250 LEONELA  GARAY MORALES 69395109 48136 GEOGRAFÍA, CÍVICA, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICAC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 55 20.89 8

6-71-356 EDUARDO ALEXIS BAZAN PÉREZ 996-5131 48136 GEOGRAFÍA, CÍVICA, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICAC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 55 20.89 9

3-728-1535 YURIELY MAYLEN RODRIGUEZ SANGUILLEN 3743054 / 62274110  48136 GEOGRAFÍA, CÍVICA, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICAC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 33.5 12.72 10

6-701-365 PABLO ANTONIO HERNÁNDEZ SOLIS 66719925 48137 RELIGIÓN Y MORAL, RELIGIÓN Y VALORES, EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA Y SALUD INTEGRALC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 78 30 1

6-712-250 JONATHAN VALENTIN MENDOZA GONZALEZ 64320067 48137 RELIGIÓN Y MORAL, RELIGIÓN Y VALORES, EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA Y SALUD INTEGRALC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 76 29.23 2

6-713-47 RODERICK ENRIQUE ESCOBAR CALDERON 63626302 48137 RELIGIÓN Y MORAL, RELIGIÓN Y VALORES, EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA Y SALUD INTEGRALC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 73 28.08 3

6-704-440 JUAN CARLOS SAUCEDO BULTRON 66212487 48137 RELIGIÓN Y MORAL, RELIGIÓN Y VALORES, EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA Y SALUD INTEGRALC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 31 11.92 4

8-764-2106 FRANKLIN AMETH RODRIGUEZ CERRUD 48137 RELIGIÓN Y MORAL, RELIGIÓN Y VALORES, EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA Y SALUD INTEGRALC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 30 11.54 5

7-705-1300 AGUSTIN ANTONIO CORDOBA PÉREZ 68057836 / 63456497  48137 RELIGIÓN Y MORAL, RELIGIÓN Y VALORES, EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA Y SALUD INTEGRALC.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 14 5.38 6

6-714-828 JUAN DE DIOS PIMENTEL VALDES 68251156 / 2959382  48138 MATEMÁTICAS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 199.5 30 1

6-714-1945 HECTOR MANUEL SAMANIEGO CALDERON 9104202 / 68815114 48138 MATEMÁTICAS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 175 26.32 2

6-709-788 KARIELYS EUTIMIA BERNAL FRIAS 67603897 / 64481377 48138 MATEMÁTICAS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 169 25.41 3

9-715-2289 AUDILIO  VALDES LÓPEZ 60135699 48138 MATEMÁTICAS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 168 25.26 4

7-708-919 CARLOS JACINTO VARGAS SAMANIEGO 994-8437 / 69497340  48138 MATEMÁTICAS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 159.3 23.95 5

0-PE-13-2196 ELIANA  SERRANO COELHO 68236981 / 62367365  48138 MATEMÁTICAS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 154.5 23.23 6

7-705-1594 ANEL ELIAS VÁSQUEZ CORRALES 9969190 / 67516286 48138 MATEMÁTICAS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 138 20.75 7

6-709-192 KAROL ISOLINA CALDERON APARICIO 9742561 48138 MATEMÁTICAS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 136.7 20.56 8

6-710-2334 NATALY ELIZABETH MORALES CRUZ 65176244 48138 MATEMÁTICAS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 133 20 9

6-717-1767 YOHANA ELIZABETH GÓMEZ PIMENTEL 64200562 48138 MATEMÁTICAS C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 127.6 19.19 10

4-743-1077 EZEQUIEL  APARICIO DEAN 7092904 / 68721490  62457828 48139 QUÍMICA, FÍSICA, CIENCIAS NATURALES C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 84.7 30 1
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6-713-1565 YAZMERY GRISSEL SAMANIEGO MORENO 9102147 / 67809502 48139 QUÍMICA, FÍSICA, CIENCIAS NATURALES C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 81 28.69 2

4-714-1216 ILEANA JANETH GONZÁLEZ ESPINOZA 7203289 / 730-9521  68830508 48139 QUÍMICA, FÍSICA, CIENCIAS NATURALES C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 39.3 13.92 3

6-714-894 EDGAR OMAR HUERTA BUSTAVINO 62114565 / 64939253  48139 QUÍMICA, FÍSICA, CIENCIAS NATURALES C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 35.5 12.57 4

8-520-608 LUCY HERMINDA DONADO 66536440 / 396-4369  48140 ORIENTACIÓN C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 90.7 30 1

7-104-782 AMADA IRLANDA  CALDERÓN 974-5062 48140 ORIENTACIÓN C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 68.5 22.66 2

4-750-951 STAYCE KAICELYN ARAÚZ MARTÍNEZ 67206983 / 6804222  48140 ORIENTACIÓN C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 57 18.85 3

8-776-1431 NEYARITH MARIA TUÑON ACHITO 60408494 / 2038118  48140 ORIENTACIÓN C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 55 18.19 4

8-813-2283 FLORIBETH FANELLY GONZÁLEZ DE GRACIA 61570668 49713 DIFICULTAD EN EL APRENDIZAJE C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 74.9 30 1

3-735-2406 GENESSIS GIZABELLA CONRADO ANDRADE 4441882 / 69280704  49713 DIFICULTAD EN EL APRENDIZAJE C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 72.5 29.04 2

8-866-2435 TANIA GABRIELA VILLARREAL DE SEDAS 6689-2286107-041  49713 DIFICULTAD EN EL APRENDIZAJE C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 70 28.04 3

8-785-1312 MARÍA ELENA DE LEON SILVERA 2263841 / 2264244  62128157 49713 DIFICULTAD EN EL APRENDIZAJE C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 48 19.23 4

9-734-1276 IRIANYS MIREYA MADRID POMARES 4977678 49713 DIFICULTAD EN EL APRENDIZAJE C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 45 18.02 5

9-746-1545 DIOSELINA DEL CARMEN BARRIA RODRÍGUEZ 68944901 49714 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 97 30 1

7-709-2085 YANEY JACKELINE FRIAS MELGAR 9950374 / 66510137  67968050 49714 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 94 29.07 2

6-709-39 MARIZEL DEL CARMEN PEREIRA RIQUELME 49714 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 85.5 26.44 3

7-710-760 NADIUSKA NAIR RIVERA LOPEZ 63551008 49714 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 72 22.27 4

9-753-135 JENIFFER MASSIEL JUAREZ ATENCIO 9586179 / 65069586  49714 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 72 22.27 5

9-745-549 ZULEYMI GABRIELA VALDES HENRIQUEZ 61345897 / 62805901  49714 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 71 21.96 6

9-749-715 GRIMA YAQUELIN VASQUEZ PINILLA 63663480 / 68248740  49714 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 71 21.96 7

9-737-2046 MILAGROS DEL CARMEN VÁSQUEZ PINILLA 68248740 / 68950365  49714 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 70 21.65 8

6-713-825 BETSY MARIEL QUINTERO DÍAZ 9104418 / 68954351 49714 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 57 17.63 9

8-775-1515 MARIANA  LUNA GUEVARA 398-6633 / 62593221  49714 EDUCACIÓN ESPECIAL C.E.F.I.B. DE AZUERO PAPA FRANCISCO 55.3 17.1 10

9-725-189 ESTEFANY YURIDIA APARICIO BERNAL 998-6181 / 65701596  49961 GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, CÍVICA ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 79 30 1

7-121-485 NEREYDA BEATRIZ HENRIQUEZ ULLOA 268-3643 / 224-3078  49961 GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, CÍVICA ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 68 25.82 2

8-705-1938 NAYOOTT JUDAIJA COUTTE GÓMEZ 2172746/2675258  66745964 49961 GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, CÍVICA ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 65 24.68 3

8-307-967 CARMEN  CORDOBA ROMERO 2587832/6912390  69123902 49961 GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, CÍVICA ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 65 24.68 4

2-726-1819 YAISETH DEL CARMEN QUIJADA FERNÁNDEZ 65743803 49961 GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, CÍVICA ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 58 22.03 5

8-738-1652 ADOLFO  CUBILLA HERNÁNDEZ 7754084/62837155 49961 GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, CÍVICA ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 58 22.03 6

2-724-2064 NATHALIE  BUITRAGO GÓMEZ 6070960/  63023484 49961 GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, CÍVICA ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 55.5 21.08 7

1-726-2250 LEONELA  GARAY MORALES 69395109 49961 GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, CÍVICA ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 55 20.89 8

3-728-1535 YURIELY MAYLEN RODRIGUEZ SANGUILLEN 3743054/62274110  49961 GEOGRAFÍA HUMANA, GEOGRAFÍA ECONÓMICA, GEOGRAFÍA POLÍTICA, GEOGRAFÍA DE PANAMÁ, GEOGRAFIA FÍSICA, CÍVICA ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 33.5 12.72 9

6-713-47 RODERICK ENRIQUE ESCOBAR CALDERON 63626302 49962 LÓGICA, FILOSOFÍA, ÉTICA Y MORAL, ÉTICA Y VALORES, RELACIONES HUMANAS, BELLAS ARTES, CÍVICA ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 73 30 1

8-830-1293 ISRAEL ARIEL NUÑEZ RAMEA 65013976 49962 LÓGICA, FILOSOFÍA, ÉTICA Y MORAL, ÉTICA Y VALORES, RELACIONES HUMANAS, BELLAS ARTES, CÍVICA ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 30 12.33 2

6-88-412 IRIS DALISA SAMANIEGO CANTO 63010773/63617002  49963 MATEMÁTICAS  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 109 30 1

4-725-109 RENE BOLIVAR PÉREZ BATISTA 49963 MATEMÁTICAS  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 99 27.25 2

8-845-529 ERIKA ESTHER CASTILLERO ORTEGA 231-8560/69643405/  68400039 49963 MATEMÁTICAS  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 94 25.87 3

6-716-859 ANA LUCIA HIGUERA MONTILLA 974-1517/66473694/ 68813993 49963 MATEMÁTICAS  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 93 25.6 4

0-PE-13-582 YUSTHIN MELISSA CAMPOS MIRANDA 3443385/65213971 49963 MATEMÁTICAS  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 92.5 25.46 5

8-507-599 AURORA  HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ 63868167 49963 MATEMÁTICAS  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 81 22.29 6

7-709-1453 YESIBETH YELENA ESPINO BUSTAMANTE 69659798/65397291  49963 MATEMÁTICAS  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 79 21.74 7

3-724-1779 TANIA DOLORES MORALES HERNÁNDEZ 68944905 49963 MATEMÁTICAS  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 78.7 21.66 8

8-844-1335 JONATHAN RAUL  JARAMILLO 251-1042/67396033 / 66441234 49963 MATEMÁTICAS  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 76.5 21.06 9
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2-720-425 EDUARDO GABRIEL RODRÍGUEZ ALABARCA 67050978/63969517 49963 MATEMÁTICAS  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 75 20.64 10

8-789-450 KELLY CHRISTIAN PINEDA NAVARRO 67417332 49964 QUÍMICA  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 61.8 30 1

8-870-275 JANETHE MABEL BONILLA ESTRADA 2166442/61232514 / 61232514 49964 QUÍMICA  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 55 26.7 2

3-743-1598 JENIFER JUDITH GUERRA TERRERO 4749451/60535443  49964 QUÍMICA  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 33 16.02 3

0-N-21-630 PAUL FERNANDO PÉREZ YUSTY 3972477/2640117 / 62886899 49965 FÍSICA  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 38 30 1

8-799-585 ABDIEL ALBERTO SALAZAR CORREA 3960789/63499404 49965 FÍSICA  ACADEMIA BILINGUE PANAMA PARA EL FUTURO 14.8 11.68 2

6-88-412 IRIS DALISA SAMANIEGO CANTO 63010773/63617002  63866 MATEMÁTICAS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 109 30 1

7-709-1453 YESIBETH YELENA ESPINO BUSTAMANTE 69659798/65397291  63866 MATEMÁTICAS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 79 21.74 2

6-717-1718 ZUGEYRIS MABEL MUDARRA CABALLERO 64390335 63866 MATEMÁTICAS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 67 18.44 3

9-173-303 ENRIQUE  MÉNDEZ CRUZ 9985589/65372849 63866 MATEMÁTICAS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 64.8 17.83 4

7-703-2027 LUIS ANTONIO NUÑEZ ESPINOZA 65254416 63866 MATEMÁTICAS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 57 15.69 5

8-813-604 DIOGENES VIDAL SÁNCHEZ CÁCERES 65358221  /69837452 63866 MATEMÁTICAS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 40.5 11.15 6

4-747-1402 HÉCTOR ANTONIO LEZCANO AGUIRRE 787-6068/68801300/  65014920 63866 MATEMÁTICAS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 8.26 7

3-723-1691 YORLENY GISVEL CAMARENA CHIFUNDO 4745249/66760848 63866 MATEMÁTICAS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 12 3.3 8

7-118-830 HECTOR  SOLIS VELASQUEZ 996-1165/994-7875  63869 GEOGRAFÍA, HISTORIA, CÍVICA C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 62 30 1

1-726-2250 LEONELA  GARAY MORALES 69395109 63869 GEOGRAFÍA, HISTORIA, CÍVICA C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 55 26.61 2

3-728-1535 YURIELY MAYLEN RODRIGUEZ SANGUILLEN 3743054/62274110  63869 GEOGRAFÍA, HISTORIA, CÍVICA C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 33.5 16.21 3

8-741-1142 ANGIE GABRIELA RODRÍGUEZ CARREIRA 67022177 63874 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 82 30 1

8-880-887 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ CARRILLO 60846244 63874 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 76 27.8 2

8-841-1929 ESTELVINO  MARIN DE GRACIA 66965098 63874 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 70.5 25.79 3

1-718-2065 WHITNEY DAYANE WILLIAMS DOWNS 3430474/62412694  63874 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 58 21.22 4

6-709-1893 AILEEN LISETTE MIRANDA NIETO 69425118 63874 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 58 21.22 5

4-757-1730 MARIA LUISA GONZÁLEZ CHAVEZ 771-4457/66992935  63874 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 58 21.22 6

6-721-1077 KIMBERLY YAMILETH SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ 63248780/9102092  63874 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 57 20.85 7

2-120-782 JOSÉ CARLOS SÁNCHEZ CORONADO 65233281 63874 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 57 20.85 8

4-773-1974 NATHALY NICOLLE JUSTAVINO RIVERA 64465044/66278875 / 64465044 63874 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 55 20.12 9

4-701-467 NADIA YANETH  YANGUEZ 68009011 63874 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 47 17.2 10

6-718-426 MEYVI MASSIEL GARCÍA HIGUERA 65816770/64316507  64428 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 66 30 1

9-711-2197 YAMILETH ESTHER RUÍZ GONZÁLEZ 69737752 64428 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 66 30 2

4-724-480 ESTHER MARÍA GARCÍA RÍOS 64166181/65687308  64428 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 50 22.73 3

9-724-1054 SMARLIN DEL ROSARIO AVILA GONZÁLEZ 9998516/64845789  64428 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 50 22.73 4

9-730-2385 PASTOR  BORDONES VIROLA 998-1994 64428 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 45 20.45 5

6-85-847 ORISTELA DIAMARA CISNEROS ROBLES 2732990/68909462 / 68909462 64428 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 42 19.09 6

6-702-2048 EDELMIRA EDITH MORENO RODRIGUEZ 68244992 64428 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 42 19.09 7

9-702-2109 ELISENIA JUDITH RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 68088274 64428 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 13.64 8

6-706-930 IDANIA YAZMIN FLORES SAAVEDRA 68668134 64428 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 13.64 9

8-791-1824 YADILKA YARINETH MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ 64428 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 13.64 10

8-741-1142 ANGIE GABRIELA RODRÍGUEZ CARREIRA 67022177 64456 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 82 30 1

8-880-887 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ CARRILLO 60846244 64456 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 76 27.8 2

8-841-1929 ESTELVINO  MARIN DE GRACIA 66965098 64456 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 70.5 25.79 3

1-718-1274 JOSUE JARID PITTY GONZÁLEZ 63771361/63414787  64456 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 60.7 22.21 4

1-718-2065 WHITNEY DAYANE WILLIAMS DOWNS 3430474/62412694  64456 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 58 21.22 5
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6-709-1893 AILEEN LISETTE MIRANDA NIETO 69425118 64456 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 58 21.22 6

4-757-1730 MARIA LUISA GONZÁLEZ CHAVEZ 771-4457/66992935  64456 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 58 21.22 7

6-721-1077 KIMBERLY YAMILETH SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ 63248780/9102092  64456 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 57 20.85 8

2-120-782 JOSÉ CARLOS SÁNCHEZ CORONADO 65233281 64456 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 57 20.85 9

4-773-1974 NATHALY NICOLLE JUSTAVINO RIVERA 64465044/66278875  /64465044 64456 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 55 20.12 10

7-705-1300 AGUSTIN ANTONIO CORDOBA PÉREZ 68057836/63456497  7198 ÉTICA Y MORAL, ÉTICA Y VALORES, RELACIONES HUMANAS, LÓGICA, FILOSOFÍA, RELIGIÓNC.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 14 30 1

8-741-1142 ANGIE GABRIELA RODRÍGUEZ CARREIRA 67022177 9810 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 82 30 1

8-841-1929 ESTELVINO  MARIN DE GRACIA 66965098 9810 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 70.5 25.79 2

1-718-1274 JOSUE JARID PITTY GONZÁLEZ 63771361/63414787  9810 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 60.7 22.21 3

1-718-2065 WHITNEY DAYANE WILLIAMS DOWNS 3430474/62412694  9810 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 58 21.22 4

6-709-1893 AILEEN LISETTE MIRANDA NIETO 69425118 9810 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 58 21.22 5

4-757-1730 MARIA LUISA GONZÁLEZ CHAVEZ 771-4457/66992935  9810 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 58 21.22 6

6-721-1077 KIMBERLY YAMILETH SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ 63248780/9102092  9810 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 57 20.85 7

2-120-782 JOSÉ CARLOS SÁNCHEZ CORONADO 65233281 9810 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 57 20.85 8

6-719-447 YESSULLI ISABEL DOMINGUEZ NIETO 9606469/62601665 9810 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 57 20.85 9

4-773-1974 NATHALY NICOLLE JUSTAVINO RIVERA 64465044/66278875  /64465044 9810 INGLÉS C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 55 20.12 10

4-723-1345 OSMAR AMADO NUÑEZ RODRÍGUEZ 69486878 98473 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 30 1

8-470-824 ERIC NOEL CEDEÑO CAMAÑO 67613220 98473 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 18.5 18.5 2

9-751-2208 VALENTIN ALEJANDRO DE LEON PINILLA 98473 EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 14 14 3

6-718-426 MEYVI MASSIEL GARCÍA HIGUERA 65816770/64316507  98982 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 66 30 1

9-711-2197 YAMILETH ESTHER RUÍZ GONZÁLEZ 69737752 98982 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 66 30 2

4-773-1974 NATHALY NICOLLE JUSTAVINO RIVERA 64465044/66278875  /64465044 98982 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 55 25 3

4-724-480 ESTHER MARÍA GARCÍA RÍOS 64166181/65687308  98982 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 50 22.73 4

9-724-1054 SMARLIN DEL ROSARIO AVILA GONZÁLEZ 9998516/64845789  98982 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 50 22.73 5

9-730-2385 PASTOR  BORDONES VIROLA 998-1994 98982 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 45 20.45 6

6-85-847 ORISTELA DIAMARA CISNEROS ROBLES 2732990/68909462  68909462 98982 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 42 19.09 7

6-702-2048 EDELMIRA EDITH MORENO RODRIGUEZ 68244992 98982 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 42 19.09 8

9-702-2109 ELISENIA JUDITH RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 68088274 98982 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 13.64 9

6-706-930 IDANIA YAZMIN FLORES SAAVEDRA 68668134 98982 PRE-ESCOLAR C.E. BILINGUE SAN AGUSTIN DE KANKINTU 30 13.64 10


